

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6532 OF 2008

GUNTUR COMMUNICATION NETWORK(P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar G.Rao, Adv.
Ms. Promila,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master