

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6532 OF 2008

GUNTUR COMMUNICATION NETWORK(P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and modification of Court's order and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. G Tushar Rao, Adv.
Mr. Atanu Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

rr.2 Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master