

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 9 OF 2011 IN Civil Appeal 6532/2008
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

M/S. RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ETV & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the contempt petition along with the
main matter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master