

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6532/2008

GUNTUR COMMUNICATION NETWORK(P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 14/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Promila ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Some of the parties have not filed the Statement of  
case so far. Four weeks' time is granted to file the same  
as last opportunity.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.08.19  
11:25:07 IST  
Reason: