

pITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 9/2011 In C.A. No. 6532/2008

M/S. RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ETV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

FDR be renewed for a further period of one year from the date
of its maturity.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar