

ITEM NO.102 Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6532/2008

GUNTUR COMMUNICATION NETWORK(P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAGHAVENDRA CABLE NETWORK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 9/2011 In C.A. No. 6532/2008 (XVII)

Date : 08-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Promila, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master